SEPTEMBER
Sunday

Monday

2013 Empire 8 Field Hockey Schedule (Updated 12.13.12)

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2 Labor Day

Hartwick @ Nazareth
Houghton @ Utica
W&J @ Stevens
Elmira @ Ithaca

18

SJFC @ Houghton

20

Utica @ SJFC
Stevens (@ Hartwick
Houghton @ W&J
Nazareth @ Elmira

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Nazareth @ Utica
Stevens @ Ithaca
Hartwick @ W&J
SIFC @ Elmira

29

30

OCTOBER

1

Ithaca @ Utica

5

Elmira @ Hartwick
Ithaca @ Nazareth
Utica @ Stevens
W& J @ SJFC

6

Houghton @ Nazareth

12

W&J @ Elmira
Ithaca @ Houghton
Utica @ Hartwick
SJFC @ Stevens

14 Columbus Day

15

Nazareth @ SIFC

19

Utica @ Elmira
Stevens @ Houghton
Hartwick @ SJFC
Ithaca @ W& J

20

Stevens @ Nazareth

21

22

23

24

25

26

Elmira @ Stevens
W&J @ Utica
Houghton @ Hartwick
SJFC @ Ithaca

27

28

29

30

31

November

1

Elmira @ Houghton
Nazareth @ W&J
Hartwick @ Ithaca

9
Empire 8 Finals

10
Empire 8 Finals

14
NCAA's Start

16




